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Georgia

Minister of Labour, Health and Social

David Sergeenko MOH Affairs dsergeenko@moh.gov.ge

Valeri Kvaratskhelia MOH ?gz;fi?;lairi]ri;ter ClL=lelellgla e lCIle vkvaratskhelia@moh.gov.ge

Amiran Gamkrelidze MOH Executive Director of NCDC a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge

Paata Imnadze MOH Deputy Director of NCDC p.imnadze@ncdc.ge

Khatuna Zakhashvili MOH B:ggr?r;gstrln&ngggable Disease episurv@ncdc.ge

Lia Jabidze MOH EPI manager, NCDC l.jabidze@ncdc.ge

Vladimer Getia MOH Head of Program Department, NCDC khgetia@gmail.com

Eter Kipiani MOH Head of Program Division, NCDC ekipiani@ncdc.ge

Tamar Dolakidze MOH Immunization Unit, NCDC tdolakidze@ncdc.ge

Nona Beradze MOH Immunization Unit, NCDC nberadze@ncdc.ge

Tamta Komakhidze MOH Immunization Unit, NCDC tkomakhidze@ncdc.ge

Tamar Sulkhanishvili MOH Immunization Unit, NCDC tsulkhanishvili@ncdc.ge

Teona Kashibadze MOH Immunization Unit, NCDC tkashibadze@ncdc.ge

Lali Ebanoidze MOH Head of Legal Department, NCDC lebanoidze@ncdc.ge

Marina Darakhvelidze ~ MOH Head of Healthcare Department mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge

Natia Nogaideli MOH Head of Regulation Division nnogaideli@moh.gov.ge

Marina Baidauri MOH Head specialist of Regulation Division mbaidauri@moh.gov.ge

Eka Adamia MOH Head of Program Division eadamia@moh.gov.ge

Ketevan Goginashvili MOH Head of Policy Department kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge

Natia Khmaladze MOH Head of Legal Department natia@moh.gov.ge

Nana Kavtaradze MOH E:Zﬂh()f the Office of the Ministry of nana@moh.gov.ge

Temur Pirvelashvili MOH EAZ@TQZ&?S ig;_feg“latory Agencyfor o ivelashviliemoh.gov.ge

Mezogze  patamens SO Commiteeon feathcareans  smogscepsamentoe

Dimitri Khundadze Parliament E;ilaizféyaggaslgc?a?r:frgitrtsee on d.khundadze@yahoo.com
Chair, Committee on Education, Science

Mariam Jashi Parliament and Culture; Member of Committee on mjashi@parliament.ge
Healthcare and Social Affairs

[rina Khasaia Parliament el ar e Oltee et nieelin el Seckl irina.khasaia@yahoo.com
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EPI manager, NCDC

Head of Public Health Department

Chief Specialist, Department of Foreign
Relations

Physician-epidemiologist, Department of
Immunization and VPD, National Center
for Disease Control and Prevention

Expert, Permanent Committee of Health
Care and Maternity

Expert, Permanent Committee of Health
Care and Maternity

gsahakyan63@yahoo.com
k_gyurjyan@moh.am

h_safaryan@moh.am

ph@ph.am

gasoyan@mail.usf.edu

marietta.khurshudyan@parliament.am

Name Institution
Armenia
Gayane Sahakyan MOH
Kristine Gyurjyan MOH
Hasmik Safaryan MOH
Naira Khachatryan MOH
National

Hamlet Gasoyan Assernbly

, National
Marietta Khurshudyan Assernbly
Moldova
Aliona Serbulenko MOH
Nicolae Furtuna MOH
Daniela Demiscan MOH
Oxana Domentis Parliament
Valentina Stratan Parliament
Rodica Josanu MOE

Deputy Minister

Deputy Director, National Public Health
Centre

Department of Public Health, Ministry of
Health

Chair of Parliamentary committee for
Social Protection, health and Family

Vice-president, Committee on Social
Protection, Health and
Family, Member of Parliament

Head of the Legal Department, Ministry
of Education

aliona.serbulenco@ms.gov.md

nicolaefurtuna@mail.ru

asilnic@cnsp.md

socialoxana@yahoo.com

valentinastratan@yahoo.com

rodica.josanu@gmail.com

Georgia-based Partners

Giorgi Kurtsikashuvili WHO

Laila Omar Gad UNICEF

Tamar Ugulava UNICEF

Nana Pruidze UNICEF

Nino Moroshkina World Bank
Curatio

Ketevan Goguadze International
Foundation
Curatio

Ivdit Chikovani International
Foundation
Curatio

David Sulaberidze Consulting
Group

Ekaterine Kavtaradze Evex Group

Immunization Officer
UNICEF Representative
Health Specialist

Health Education Specialist

Consultant

Head of Public Health Unit

Head of Research Unit

Consultant

Deputy Director

kurtsikashvilig@awho.int
logad@unicef.org
tugulava@unicef.org
npruidze@unicef.org

nino_moroshkina@yahoo.com

k.goguadze@curatio.com

i.chikovani@curatio.com

d.sulaberidze@curatioconsulting.com

Ekavtaradze@evex.ge
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Dagfinn Haybraten

Colette Selman

Iryna Wydler
Nilgun Aydogan

Tracey Goodman
Stephanie Shendale
Robb Butler

Philipp Kalpaxis

Nino Khetsuriani

GAVI

GAVI

GAVI
GAVI

WHO

WHO

WHO/EURO

UNICEF
SD/EURO

CDC Atlanta

Special Envoy and former Board Chair;
Gavi, the Vaccine Alliance

Regional Head in Country Support-

Country Programs el

Programme Officer iwydler@gavi.org

Senior Programme Manager naydogan@gavi.org

Technical Officer, Expanded Program on

Immunization goodmant@who.int

Consultant, Expanded Programme on

o shendales@who.int
Immunization

Programme Manager, Vaccines and

L butlerr@awho.int
Immunization

Contracts Specialist from Vaccine Center pkalpaxis@unicef.org

Representative to Georgia, Azerbaijan,

Tadjikistan nck7@cdc.gov

Invited Speakers

Pierce Trumbo

[lona Liskova

David Green

USA

Latvia

UK

Sabin and PAHO Constultant pierce.trumbo@vanderbilt.edu

Deputy Director of the Centre for Disease

Prevention and Control of Latvia Nz lishoyQepiesdy

National Infection Service, Public Health

England david.green@phe.gov.uk

Sabin Staff

Brian Davis
Jennifer Gordon
Dana Silver

Eka Paatashvili

Sabin
Sabin
Sabin
Sabin

Chief Operating Officer brian.davis@sabin.org
Director jennifer.gordon@sabin.org
Senior Associate dana.silver@sabin.org
Senior Program Officer eka.paatashvili@sabin.org
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